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Name
Schoop
Marguth
Kessler
Berther
Rietberger
Iseppi
Caluori
Caviezel
Stieger
Halwachs
Albertini
Carrer
Bauried|
Hagmann
Koch
Eicher
Hunger
Frey
Battaglia
Schoop
Renz
Tschalér
Biasch
Bergamin
Mdiri
Hertner
Brunold
Pleisch
Hagen
Noggler
Ochoa Lara
Hagen
Tresch
Kreienbuihl
Pfiffner
Zimmermann
Sprecher
Raguth
Nef
Schadler
Casanova
Kodderitzsch
Dendorfer

Name
Hartmann
Buschor
Worni
Vetterli
Burkhard
Barlocher
Kagi

Britt
Bargues
Lummer
Roth
Schaniel
Baumer
Klaus
Kinzle
Raschle

Vorname
Fabia
Giulia
Jasmin
Selina
Nina
Mara
Ramona
Davina
Nava
Alina
Francesca
Lia
Ralya
Martina
Seraina
llana
Nina
Melina
Romana
Lea
Nina
Lorena
Robyn
Muriel
Ladina
Anja
Jacqueline
Noemi
Tina
Mazzina
Debora
Mona
Flavia
Livia
Alia
Milena
Nadine
Deborah
Michelle
Daria
Jara
Erin
Corina

Vorname
Claudia
Natalie
Angela
Jessica
Tanja
Francesca
Larissa
Lorena
Nina
Katja
Livia
Andrea
Selina
Stefanie
Maria
Tabea

JG
2003
2002
2004
2002
2003
2002
2001
2003
2002
2003
2002
2005
2003
2001
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2004
2002
2000
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2001
2001
2002
2004
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001

JG
1988
1992
1995
1995
1992
1993
1993
1992
1994
1995
1988
1994
1994
1988
1987
1992

Verein

Getu Bonaduz
TZ Viamala

GR BTV Schiers
Getu Malans
Getu Malans

TZ Viamala
Getu Bonaduz
Getu Bonaduz
Getu Malans
Getu Bonaduz
Getu Malans
GR BTV Schiers
Getu Davos
Getu Malans
Getu Davos
Getu Davos
Getu Malans
Getu Malans

TZ Viamala
Getu Bonaduz
GR BTV Schiers
Getu Bonaduz
Getu Davos
Getu Davos

GR BTV Schiers
GR BTV Schiers
Getu Bonaduz
Getu Davos
Getu Davos
Gimmattas Sent / Scuol
TZ Viamala
Getu Davos
Getu Davos
Getu Davos
Getu Davos
Getu Malans

TZ Viamala

TZ Viamala
Gimmattas Sent / Scuol
BTV Chur

TZ Viamala
BTV Chur

BTV Chur

Verein

GR BTV Schiers
Getu STV Kriessern
GR BTV Schiers

Getu Uzwil
Gerateriege Rehetobel
Geréateriege Rehetobel
Getu Uzwil
Geréateriege Rehetobel
Getu Uzwil

Getu Gams

TV Bazenheid/Litisburg
Getu Malans

Getu STV Will

GETU Benken

Getu Sargans
Geréateriege Rehetobel

Boden
9,25
9,40
9,10
9,25
8,80
9,30
9,30
9,10
9,00
8,50
9,10
9,10
9,35
9,20
8,30
8,65
8,90
8,90
9,30
8,80
8,90
8,90
8,50
8,80
8,75
8,95
8,65
8,40
8,75
8,55
8,65
8,40
8,60
8,35
8,60
8,35
8,40
7,90
8,10
6,80
8,25
6,75
6,50

Boden
9,45
9,50
9,15
9,45
9,35
9,25
9,15
9,40
8,80
8,85
9,30
8,70
9,10
9,00
8,80
8,80

Ring
9,30
9,20
9,25
8,70
9,05
8,95
8,70
9,30
8,65
8,85
8,60
9,00
8,25
9,00
8,85
8,80
8,50
8,90
8,15
8,85
8,90
8,65
9,00
8,55
8,75
8,80
8,60
8,10
8,55
8,25
7,90
8,35
8,70
8,60
8,35
7,70
7,60
7,80
7,60
8,85
6,15
7,90
7,40

Ring
9,40
9,30
9,20
9,00
8,70
9,00
8,65
8,35
9,05
8,70
8,30
9,05
8,70
8,75
8,10
8,05

Sprung
9,30
9,05
9,25
9,20
9,15
8,90
9,00
9,05
8,75
8,95
8,85
8,95
8,90
8,90
9,10
8,65
8,70
8,80
8,70
8,55
9,10
8,95
8,95
8,85
8,85
8,80
8,80
9,05
8,95
8,80
9,20
8,45
8,50
8,55
8,25
8,45
8,85
8,70
8,20
9,10
8,30
8,45
8,40

Sprung
9,30
9,25
9,35
9,15
9,05
8,90
8,95
9,00
9,10
8,35
8,75
9,00
8,15
8,40
8,05
8,50

Reck
9,10
9,20
9,00
9,15
9,20
9,05
9,05
8,55
9,35
9,20
8,85
8,30
8,85
8,15
9,00
9,05
9,05
8,50
8,95
8,75
8,00
8,40
8,40
8,65
8,30
7,70
8,20
8,65
7,80
8,45
8,20
8,70
8,00
7,85
8,10
8,45
7,30
7,65
8,00
6,50
8,05
6,75
6,15

Reck
9,05
9,05
9,35
8,85
9,15
8,95
9,25
8,75
8,45
9,15
8,40
7,90
8,15
7,55
8,50
7,60

Total
36,95
36,85
36,60
36,30
36,20
36,20
36,05
36,00
35,75
35,50
35,40
35,35
35,35
35,25
35,25
35,15
35,15
35,10
35,10
34,95
34,90
34,90
34,85
34,85
34,65
34,25
34,25
34,20
34,05
34,05
33,95
33,90
33,80
33,35
33,30
32,95
32,15
32,05
31,90
31,25
30,75
29,85
28,45

Total
37,20
37,10
37,05
36,45
36,25
36,10
36,00
35,50
35,40
35,05
34,75
34,65
34,10
33,70
33,45
32,95
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Carigiet
Langenegger
Heule
Imhoof
Bachofner
Schmucki
Hobi
Gantenbein
Righetti
Meier

Prater

Zoller

Pahl

Egli
Schoénenberger
Blatter
Werder

Mc Evoy
Zoller

Good
Tanner
Huppi

Nadig
Sieber

Egli
Bodenwinkler
Graf
Kellenberger
Eisenegger
Hollenstein
Hutter
Germann
Furrer
Raschle
Masiero
Raber
Siallagan
Orfanidis
Breitenmoser
Egli
Wohlwend
Knechtle
Willi

Meier

Von Arx
Riesen
Rimle

Sutter
Brutschin
Asper

Vorname
Selina
Nina
Flavia
Norina
Ladina
Rena
Enja
Julia
Silvana
Lea
Miriam
Shania
Nele
Ninja
Philine
Milena
Marion
Annie
Cecile
Elina
Nicole
Roya
Fabienne
Kimberly
Laura
Sina
Sina
Sandra
Larissa
Larissa
Nadine
Ylenia
Deborah
Elena
Rahel
Tamara
Julia
Cristina
Vivienne
Alea
Ladina
Amanda
Jessica
Celine
Alischa
Amanda
Anais
Michela
Vanessa
Nina

JG
2001
2003
2003
2003
2000
1999
2000
2002
2002
2001
2000
2001
2001
1999
2001
1999
2001
2002
2001
2001
1999
1999
2001
1997
2000
2000
2001
1996
2002
1998
2001
2002
2000
2001
1998
1996
1999
1997
1999
2001
2000
1998
2001
2000
1997
2000
2002
2001
2000
1999

Verein

TV St. Peterzell

Getu Sevelen

TV Widnau
Gerateriege Rehetobel
Getu Uzwil

STV Kaltbrunn

Getu Malans

TV Widnau

Getu Uzwil

GR BTV Schiers

TV Schaan

Getu Uzwil

Getu Malans

GR BTV Schiers

Getu Uzwil

Getu Sargans

GR BTV Schiers
Gerateriege Rehetobel
Getu Uzwil

GETU Mels

Getu Uzwil

GETU Uznach

Getu Gams
Gerateriege Rehetobel
Getu Uzwil

Getu Davos

TV Buchs

TV Bazenheid/Litisburg
Turnfabrik/ STV Frauenfeld
Getu TV Gossau

Getu STV Kriessern
Getu STV Kriessern
Getu Uzwil

TV St. Peterzell

TV Widnau

TSV Engelburg

TG Appenzell-Gais
Gerateriege Rehetobel
TG Appenzell-Gais
GR BTV Schiers

TV Schaan

TG Appenzell-Gais
Getu TZ Engiadina
TV Schaan

TZ Viamala

TV Buchs

Getu STV Will

Getu TZ Engiadina
TV Buchs

Getu TZ Engiadina

Boden

9,30
9,45
9,55
9,50
9,25
9,35
9,10
9,00
9,10
8,95
9,15
9,30
9,25
9,25
9,20
9,50
9,15
9,15
8,95
9,00
9,05
9,15
9,15
9,10
9,00
8,85
9,00
8,45
9,00
8,80
8,05
8,90
9,10
8,90
8,65
8,75
8,75
9,05
8,45
8,80
7,95
8,90
8,15
8,35
8,05
8,80
9,10
8,35
9,00
7,70

Ring
9,60
9,20
9,35
9,10
9,50
9,00
9,25
9,15
9,10
9,25
9,05
9,20
9,25
9,05
8,90
8,90
9,20
9,15
9,25
8,35
8,65
9,05
8,75
8,45
9,05
8,95
8,55
8,60
8,85
8,65
8,90
8,55
8,75
8,65
8,75
8,55
8,80
8,05
8,40
8,60
8,35
8,75
8,55
8,20
8,00
8,35
7,30
7,90
7,30
7,80

Sprung
9,55
9,45
9,30
9,10
9,35
9,50
9,20
9,25
9,00
9,40
9,05
9,15
8,80
9,05
8,95
8,55
8,90
8,65
8,85
9,25
9,10
8,85
8,70
8,85
8,80
8,50
8,50
8,80
8,30
8,70
8,70
8,90
9,35
8,75
8,55
8,55
8,35
8,60
8,60
8,60
8,70
8,35
8,70
8,75
8,90
8,00
8,70
8,45
7,35
7,90

Reck
9,20
9,50
9,25
9,70
9,20
9,05
9,15
9,10
9,30
8,80
9,10
8,65
8,85
8,75
9,00
9,05
8,65
8,90
8,75
9,15
8,90
8,55
8,90
9,00
8,45
9,00
8,95
9,10
8,70
8,70
8,95
8,25
7,35
8,10
8,40
8,50
8,40
8,40
8,50
7,50
8,45
7,30
7,75
7,85
8,10
7,80
7,65
7,75
8,40
7,95

Total
37,65
37,60
37,45
37,40
37,30
36,90
36,70
36,50
36,50
36,40
36,35
36,30
36,15
36,10
36,05
36,00
35,90
35,85
35,80
35,75
35,70
35,60
35,50
35,40
35,30
35,30
35,00
34,95
34,85
34,85
34,60
34,60
34,55
34,40
34,35
34,35
34,30
34,10
33,95
33,50
33,45
33,30
33,15
33,15
33,05
32,95
32,75
32,45
32,05
31,35
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